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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $101.00 $35.00 $66.00  1.42 -2.61 -0.0420 SPOT

 1.42
20 SPOT Totals: $35.00 $101.00 $66.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.28  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.28
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $265.00 $302.50 ($37.50)  3.72  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $55.00 $6.25 $48.75  0.77  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $454.50 $168.00 $286.50  6.39  0.92  0.06LASTBALL

8 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00  0.49  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 11.38
LASTBALL Totals: $476.75 $809.50 $332.75 

8 $95.00 $0.00 $95.00  1.33  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.33
PENNY Totals: $0.00 $95.00 $95.00 

2 $11.50 $27.00 ($15.50)  0.16  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $11.50 $1.25 $10.25  0.16  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $5.75 $45.50 ($39.75)  0.08  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $23.00 $4.50 $18.50  0.32  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $5.75 $0.00 $5.75  0.08  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $11.50 $4.25 $7.25  0.16  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $11.50 $0.00 $11.50  0.16  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $305.75 $48.00 $257.75  4.30  0.91  0.04QUARTERK

 5.43
QUARTERK Totals: $130.50 $386.25 $255.75 

1 $112.00 $154.50 ($42.50)  1.57  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $496.50 $374.50 $122.00  6.98  0.84  0.06Regular

3 $256.50 $253.79 $2.71  3.60  0.83  0.03Regular

4 $61.25 $111.16 ($49.91)  0.86  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $123.00 $10.43 $112.57  1.73  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $17.75 $2.75 $15.00  0.25  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $26.50 $1.00 $25.50  0.37  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $11.50 $1.00 $10.50  0.16  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $334.75 $96.75 $238.00  4.70  0.67  0.03Regular

15 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

 20.34
Regular Totals: $1,005.88 $1,447.75 $441.87 

2 $4.00 $20.00 ($16.00)  0.06  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.06
SPOTLITE Totals: $20.00 $4.00 ($16.00)

1 $179.00 $44.80 $134.20  2.52  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

2 $1,373.10 $967.20 $405.90  19.30  0.53  0.10SPOTSPEC

3 $1,942.75 $2,112.25 ($169.50)  27.30  0.58  0.16SPOTSPEC

4 $639.00 $503.05 $135.95  8.98  0.56  0.05SPOTSPEC

5 $119.00 $7.20 $111.80  1.67  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

 59.76
SPOTSPEC Totals: $3,634.50 $4,252.85 $618.35 

 0.62 100.00Grand Totals $7,116.35 $5,302.63 $1,813.72 
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